
Maths Teaching Resources

www.Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Hundreds Worksheet 1

Copyright 2020 Online Teaching Resources Ltd

Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Find the missing numbers on the hundred square grid below. 

https://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/


Maths Teaching Resources

www.Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Copyright 2020 Online Teaching Resources Ltd

Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Find the missing numbers on the hundred square grid below. 

Hundreds Worksheet 1 Answers

18

23

33 34

47

57

62

72 73 80

83 90

100

https://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/


Maths Teaching Resources

www.Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Hundreds Worksheet 2

Copyright 2020 Online Teaching Resources Ltd

Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

What number is represented by the base 10 blocks below?

What number is represented by the counters below?

Complete the sentences below.

There are __________ sweets in each jar.

There are __________ jars.

There are __________ sweets altogether.

There are __________ sweets in each jar.

There are __________ jars.

There are __________ sweets altogether.

There are 10 apples in each tree.

There are __________ apples in each tree.

There are __________ trees.

There are __________ apples altogether.

There are __________ apples in each tree.

There are __________ trees.

There are __________ apples altogether.

There are 100 apples in each tree.

There are 10 fish in each tank.

There are __________ fish in each tank.

There are __________ tanks.

There are __________ fish altogether.

There are __________ fish in each tank.

There are __________ tanks.

There are __________ fish altogether.

There are 100 fish in each tank.

https://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/


Maths Teaching Resources

www.Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Hundreds Worksheet 2 Answers

Copyright 2020 Online Teaching Resources Ltd

Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

What number is represented by the base 10 blocks below?

What number is represented by the counters below?

Complete the sentences below.

There are __________ sweets in each jar.

There are __________ jars.

There are __________ sweets altogether.

There are __________ sweets in each jar.

There are __________ jars.

There are __________ sweets altogether.

There are 10 apples in each tree.

There are __________ apples in each tree.

There are __________ trees.

There are __________ apples altogether.

There are __________ apples in each tree.

There are __________ trees.

There are __________ apples altogether.

There are 100 apples in each tree.

There are 10 fish in each tank.

There are __________ fish in each tank.

There are __________ tanks.

There are __________ fish altogether.

There are __________ fish in each tank.

There are __________ tanks.

There are __________ fish altogether.

There are 100 fish in each tank.

20 200 40 400 90 900

30 300 60 600 80 800

10
3
30

100
3

300

100
5

500

100
7

700

10
5
50

10
7
70

https://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/


Maths Teaching Resources

www.Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Hundreds Worksheet 3

Copyright 2020 Online Teaching Resources Ltd

Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Complete the number tracks below.

Are the statements below true or false?

true or false true or false true or false

The base 10 blocks represent 200. The counters represent 600. The counters and base 10 blocks  
represent 300.

Circle the odd one out.

https://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/


Maths Teaching Resources

www.Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Copyright 2020 Online Teaching Resources Ltd

Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Complete the number tracks below.

Are the statements below true or false?

true or false true or false true or false

The base 10 blocks represent 200. The counters represent 600. The counters and base 10 blocks  
represent 300.

Circle the odd one out.

Hundreds Worksheet 3 Answers

500 700 800 100 300 500 600 900 600 400

https://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/


Maths Teaching Resources

www.Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Get 25% off all our resources 
and membership packages

To get 25% off go to www.Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk
and enter code ‘PRIM25’ at the checkout.

Click on the voucher to take you to the 
Teacher-of-Primary website.

https://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/
https://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/
http://www.teacher-of-primary.co.uk/

