Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Hundreds Worksheet 1

Find the missing numbers on the hundred square grid below.

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		19	20
21	22		24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	32			35	36	37	38	39	40
41	42	43	44	45	46		48	49	50
51	52	53	54	55	56		58	59	60
61		63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
71			74	75	76	77	78	79	
81	82		84	85	86	87	88	89	
91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99)

Hundreds Worksheet 1 Answers

Find the missing numbers on the hundred square grid below.

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50
51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80
81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90
91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100

Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Hundreds Worksheet 2



What numb	t number is represented by the counters below?								
10 10	10 10	100 100		100 100 100 100 100 100		100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100			



Teacher-of-Primary.co.uk

Hundreds Worksheet 2 Answers



Hundreds Worksheet 3

Complete	e the number tra	cks below.					
400	600	900	200	400	800	700	500





Hundreds Worksheet 3 Answers







GET 25% OFF ALL OUR RESOURCES AND MEMBERSHIP PACKAGES



TO GET 25% OFF GO TO <u>WWW.TEACHER-OF-PRIMARY.CO.UK</u> AND ENTER CODE ' PRIM25' AT THE CHECKOUT.

CLICK ON THE VOUCHER TO TAKE YOU TO THE **TEACHER-OF-PRIMARY** WEBSITE.

